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Name, Title,

Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, )

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank J

Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

Essex Bank and Bishops Stortfordl
"Rank 1

Fakenham Bank .
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage

Hereford City and County Bank

Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull \
T3nn\r 1

Huntingdon Town and County Bank

Hereford, Ross and Archenfield )
Bank and Ross and Archenfield /*
Bank )

Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, T
Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- 1
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and j

Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon )
r\]j "Ror>t 1

Llnndovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, I
„„ J T !„« J,'l^ "Qn-nU 1ana Lilanailo rsann J

Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank ...

Marlborough Bank, Marlborough "l
and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough
Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank J-
and Hungerford Bank, and Hun-

ind Principal Place of

Darlington

Dorchester

Beverley

Chelmsford

Hull

Hemel Hempstead

Maidstone

Knaresborough ....

Kendal. ..............

Leicester
Lewes

Llandovery

Loughborough
Lymington
Lynn Regis

Macclesfield .........
Manningtree ......

Marlborough

fssne.

Locke and Co. ...... ..............
Oakes, Fincham, and Co. .........
Cooke and Co.

Williams and Co

Robins, Foster and Co
Bower, Hutton, and Co. ........

Sparrow, Round, and Co

Sanders and Co. ........

Griirneys, Birkbeck, and Co.......

John and Jas. Knight ............
Hilton and Co. ••••..«••

Mellersh and Keen ..............

Rust and Veasey
Cox, Cobbold, and Co •
Smith and WTiittingstall
Sharpies and Co. ..............

Morgan, Hoskins, and Co.. .......

Mercer, Randall and Mercer
J. Davies and Co. ....... Not re
J. Davies and Co . . . .

Terry and Co

Wakefield, Crewdson and Co
Crotch and Sons......... .

C. Harvey and Son .
Beckett and Co
W. Williams Brown and Co
Pagets and Kirby
Molineux and Co
Palmer and Greene
Smith, Ellison, and Co . .

David Jones and Co

Middleton and Cradock
Messrs. St. Barbe
G-urneys and Co
Jarvis and Co

Brocklehurst and Co.
Nunn and Co. ..... ..

Tanner and Pinckney

Average
Amount.

£.
11116
10383
57450

74918

9645

43280

81115
47785

41651

27684

19709
6247
9575
5289

5296
9678

26311

23776
14260
18607

20234

40387
5130

22515
33667

20073

20438

64055

121 *>7

QO1Q

19653
40Y^R

TfiSfi

.14 ̂ fi
19149
QRcnn
9fiQO*7

QOIOY
lOQ/JQ

QQ7QO

11330
*79^O
m*7Q

35170
1 1fi71

1 31 31
19Q1

11510


